Product releases - With at least two product feature releases each year, you get access to new features suggested by our 350+
customers

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:   Subscription to ScholarOne Online Manuscript
System for (ATR, SHJ & ReSERDS)

Intended:   OVPREI

TOTAL: 553,633.92
Total Amount in Words: Five Hundred Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Three And Ninety Two Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

EDGARDO E. TULIN
Supplier's signature Over Printed Name President